
 
 
 
 
 
 

Student Calendar 
 

2016-17 
 

Monday, August 15 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL 
  Monday, September 5 Labor Day HOLIDAY 

Friday, October 28 Staff Development Day 
Students DO NOT attend school 

 

Monday, October 31 Minimum Day Schedule (1st -12th   grades) 

Friday, November 11 Veteran's Day HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, November 15 Minimum Day Schedule (TK -5th grades ONLY) 

Wednesday, November 16            Minimum Day Schedule (TK -5th   grades ONLY) 

Thursday, November 17                Minimum Day Schedule (TK -5th   grades ONLY) 

Friday, November 18                    TK-5 parent/teacher conferences 
TK-5 students DO NOT attend school 

 
November 21-25 Thanksgiving Break--NO SCHOOL 

Thursday, December 22 Minimum Day schedule (K -8 grades) 

December 23 - January 6 Winter Break--NO SCHOOL 

Monday, January 9 6-12 teacher work day 
6-12 students DO NOT attend school 

 
Monday, January 16 Martin Luther King Jr. Day HOLIDAY 

 
Monday, February 13 HOLIDAY 

 
Friday, February 17 Minimum Day schedule (1-12 grades) 
 
Monday, February 20 Presidents' Day HOLIDAY 

 
April 3 - 7 Spring Break: NO SCHOOL 
 

          Monday, April 17 HOLIDAY 
 
 

Friday, May 19 Minimum Day (1st – 5th grades) 

Monday, May 29 Memorial Day HOLIDAY 

Friday, June 2 LAST DAY OF SCHOOL 
Minimum Day Schedule (TK -8th ONLY) 


